dotSport LLC
Balance Sheet
December 31, 2016
Unaudited

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Cash - checking
Cash - savings
Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Loans Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity (Deficit)
Members Deficit

Paid in Capital
Total Deficit

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$871.52
502.41
1,373.93
1,373.93

$1,373.93

$ 93,640.49

54,750.00
148,390.49
148,390.49

(1,250,181.56)
1,103,165.00

(147,016.56)

$1,373.93



dotSport LLC

Balance Sheet
December 31, 2015
Unaudited
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Cash - checking
Cash - savings
Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Credit Cards
Mastercard
Total Credit Cards
Other Current Liabilities
Interest Payable
Loans Payable
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity (Deficit)
Members Deficit
Paid in Capital

Total Deficit
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$174.02
1,202.46
1,376.48

1,376.48
$1,376.48

$ 88,390.49
88,390.49

730.58
730.58

94,676.98
536,150.00
630,826.98
719,948.05

719,948.05

(1,321,736.57)
603,165.00

(718,571.57)

$1,376.48



dotSport LLC
Balance Sheet
December 31, 2014
Unaudited
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Cash - checking
Cash - savings
Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Credit Cards
Mastercard
Total Credit Cards
Other Current Liabilities
Interest Payable
Loans Payable
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity (Deficit)
Members Deficit

Paid in Capital
Total Deficit

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$232.64
1,941.36
2,174.00

2,174.00
$2,174.00

$ 88,390.49
88,390.49

1,930.58
1,930.58

69,033.15
525,750.00
594,783.15
685,104.22

685,104.22

(1,286,095.22)
603,165.00

(682,930.22)

$2,174.00



