	4-10		
	dotSport LLC		
	Balance Sheet		
	December 31, 2016		
	Unaudited		
ASSETS			
Current	Assets		
Chec	Checking/Savings		
	Cash - checking	\$ 871.52	
	Cash - savings	502.41	
Tota	l Checking/Savings	1,373.93	
Total Current Assets		1,373.93	
TOTAL ASSETS		\$ 1,373.93	
LIABILITIES	& EQUITY		
Liabilitie	s		
Curr	ent Liabilities		
	Accounts Payable	\$ 93,640.49	
	Loans Payable	54,750.00	
Tota	Current Liabilities	148,390.49	
Total Liabilities		148,390.49	
Equity (Deficit)		
Mem	bers Deficit	(1,250,181.56)	
Paid	Paid in Capital		
Total Deficit		(147,016.56)	
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY		\$ 1,373.93	

	dotSport LLC	
	Balance Sheet	
	December 31, 2015	
	Unaudited	
AS	SETS	
	Current Assets	
	Checking/Savings	
	Cash - checking	\$ 174.02
	Cash - savings	1,202.46
	Total Checking/Savings	1,376.48
Total Current Assets		1,376.48
TO	TAL ASSETS	\$ 1,376.48
LIA	BILITIES & EQUITY	
	Liabilities	
	Current Liabilities	
	Accounts Payable	
	Accounts Payable	\$ 88,390.49
	Total Accounts Payable	88,390.49
	Credit Cards	
	Mastercard	730.58
	Total Credit Cards	730.58
	Other Current Liabilities	
	Interest Payable	94,676.98
	Loans Payable	536,150.00
	Total Other Current Liabilities	630,826.98
	Total Current Liabilities	719,948.05
	Total Liabilities	719,948.05
	Equity (Deficit)	119,940.03
	Members Deficit	(1,321,736.57)
	Paid in Capital	603,165.00
TO	Total Deficit	(718,571.57) \$ 1,376.48
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY		Ψ 1,010.40

dotSport LLC	
•	
Balance Sheet	
December 31, 2014	
Unaudited	
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
Cash - checking	\$ 232.64
Cash - savings	1,941.36
Total Checking/Savings	2,174.00
Total Current Assets	2,174.00
TOTAL ASSETS	\$ 2,174.00
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	
Accounts Payable	\$ 88,390.49
Total Accounts Payable	88,390.49
Credit Cards	
Mastercard	1,930.58
Total Credit Cards	1,930.58
Other Current Liabilities	
Interest Payable	69,033.15
Loans Payable	525,750.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	594,783.15
Total Current Liabilities	685,104.22
Total Liabilities	685,104.22
Equity (Deficit)	333,.31.22
Members Deficit	(1,286,095.22)
Paid in Capital	603,165.00
Total Deficit	(682,930.22)
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	\$ 2,174.00